Ch. 10 ' LAWS OF MARYLAND

33.03.01.06 Telecommunications for
Disabled Individuals
General Fund Appropriation.........

33.03.01.11 Women's Services
. General Fund Appropriation......... 5,346,304
Federal Fund Appropriation......... 570,452

Funds are appropriated in the
Preventive Medicine
Administration budget to pay for
services provided by this
program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as
special funds for operating
expenses in this program.

33.03.01.12 Maryland Energy Assistance
General Fund Appropriation......... 1,250,000
Special Fund Appropriation......... 100,000
Federal Fund Appropriation......... 24,469,943

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation..............
Total Special Fund Appropriation..............
Total Federal Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation........ e e e

OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION

33.05.01.01 Division of Administration
General Fund Appropriation......... 4-43159-3742
4,353,866
Federal Fund Appropriation......... 2+436+4063
2,403,956

268,901

5,916,756

25,819,943

12,025,575
600,000
26,559,770

39,185, 345

-856+-3245
6,757,822

33.05.01.02 Division of General
Services
General Fund Appropriation......... 1,484,721

Federal Fund Appropriation......... 762,714

2,247,435



